Saturday, March 3, 2018
Veterans Gamblers

None entered



Saturday, March 3, 2018
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Sally
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P08003 Haily S. Shilling-Dan 37.90 0 1 4 7 20 44
2 P08004 Fia D. Savo 38. 99 0 2 4 4 26
3 P0O8008 Maddi e L. Shaffer 43. 35 0 1 3 7 21

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Sally
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P12008 Sanba M Arose 40. 06 0 1 3 8 20 42
2 P12009 Nyx J. Mento 52.52 0 1 4 5 22

P12005 Posh J. Rokosz Absent
P12006 Gordon E. Bl essing Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Sally
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P14002 Vivian! K. Desvi gne 37.94 0 2 5 5 20 50
2 Q P14003 Holly V. Madeiros 39.25 0 3 4 3 20 50
3 Q Pl14006 Rivet J. Reilly 40. 89 0 3 1 5 20 43
4 P14001 Stat R Huey No Tine 0 3 3 3 27
P14007 Ellie K. Barnhart 37. 89 0 3 2 4 25
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Sally
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 P16005 Edward Y. Weést 45. 81 0 4 3 3 32
2 P16006 Pipit E. Maylott 40. 12 0 4 3 2 31
3 P16012 Cadie A Mller 46. 18 0 2 4 7 29
4 P16003 Zeva S. Gechter 44. 11 0 2 3 7 26
P16004 Brice K. Lei sey No Ti e 0 2 3 7 26
P16014 Lottoree S. Modica 38. 89 0 1 4 4 21
P16001 Roscoe D. Mieller 40. 11 0 1 3 7 21
P16007 Cassie R Earle 43. 27 0 2 2 5 21
P16016 Duke D. Dinkle 42.26 0 3 1 2 20



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

P20020
P20010
P20002
P20011
P20018
P20017
P20008
P20004
P20005

A WN PP
(ONON ON'O)

Handl er
Nyke R Lutz
Ser ena. K. Desvi gne
Kash T. Elison
Ri pl ey H. Kol esa
G nder T. Elison
Rocky J. Dinkle
Sassy J. Manser
Cour ageous C. Cardelli
Chowder N. Cush

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9

Percent Qualified: 34.6%

Perf ormance |11
7Pt

Ti me

39.
35.
38.
39.
42.
43.
37.

Absent
Absent

43
16
33
74
06
06
10

OO OO0 O0oOOo

5pt

P NEFENNDDN D

20 inch Judge:

3Pt

P AR NDWO A

Sally
1Pt Ganble Score
2 20 54
4 20 49
6 20 45
6 20 42
4 20 32
4 26
0 8



Saturday, March 3, 2018
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 10007 Bi ng Z. Gssler 42.73 0 3 3 6 20 50
2 Q 10005 Penny L. Mark 40. 26 0 3 4 2 20 49
3 10004  Teddy L. Shaffer 37.64 0 2 3 6 25

10003 I nga T. Gage Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16004 Fi gment A. Axford-More 36.98 0 4 3 3 20 52
2 Q 16011 Tenpest J. Reilly 34.92 0 4 2 4 20 50
3 Q 16012 Jour ney A. Petrochko 33.92 0 3 3 5 20 49
4 Q 16016 Bently D. G odsky 38.44 0 3 1 5 20 43
Q 16008 Dor a J. Dinkle 38. 96 0 2 3 4 20 43
Q 16002 ToGo B. Anderson 39. 05 0 3 1 4 20 42
16005 Tat um S. Costello No Ti e 0 3 3 5 29
16013 Ri co P. Gavet No Ti e 0 3 3 5 29
16007 Menphi s M Arose 42. 25 0 2 3 8 27
16001 Rat chet N. Cush Absent
16003 Leo C. Kelly Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 14004 Maksi m M Wl dr on 41. 60 0 4 3 3 20 52
2 14010 Ritz K. Conn 37. 46 0 3 3 5 29
3 14007 Flirt C. Madeiros No Ti e 0 3 3 1 25
14009 Lydi a T. Gage Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20012 W nkl e S. Tovino 41. 20 0 4 4 2 20 54
2 Q 20001 Zoe C. Anderson 34.54 0 3 3 6 20 50
3 Q 20018 W nni e C. Anderson 36. 26 0 3 3 5 20 49



4 Q 20003 Brazen R Huey 36. 56 0 3 3 3 20 47
Q 20005 Mac D. Savo 39.44 0 2 4 5 20 47
Q 20010 Gemin C. Bridgwood 40. 84 0 2 3 2 20 41
20004 DeWal t V. Madeiros 39. 82 0 3 5 5 35
20006 Kenzi e K. Cerpiszewsk 42.92 0 3 2 7 28
20017 Darl a S. Costello No Ti e 0 2 3 5 24
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 22002 Fi xx R Huey 39.17 0 4 3 3 20 52
2 Q 22018 Zuzu N. Schilling 41. 09 0 4 2 4 20 50
3 Q 22026 Nakoma B. Anderson 35. 29 0 3 3 5 20 49
4 22003 Pl enty M d osson No Ti e 0 4 3 5 34
22005 Duf f M Mont gonery 42. 81 0 4 2 2 28
22025 Wager A. Fake 38.19 0 2 4 4 26
22009 Cash D. Wddowson No Ti e 0 2 3 4 23
22024 Kai K. Barnhart 52. 82 0 2 2 6 22
22027 Spar k M Mller 41. 61 0 1 3 4 18
22013 Bryn J. Mento 42.91 0 1 2 5 16
22015 Buzz J. LoPorto Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 24002 Zz M Barry 35.72 0 4 4 4 20 56
2 Q 24006 Scout K. C erpiszewsk 36.24 0 4 3 5 20 54
3 24008 "Theo" K. Desvi gne 37. 89 0 1 3 3 20 37
4 24001 Maveri ck D. Barlics 36. 47 0 4 2 4 30
24012 Sully K. Morgan 42.02 0 2 3 7 26
24014 Ri o D. Barlics 37.40 0 3 2 4 25

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 40

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 20
Percent Qualified: 50.0%



D st ance:
Pl ace

Q1 PO8006
Q P12005

PO8003
P08004

P12006

D st ance:
Pl ace

P16007
P20008

P12008
P20018

2 P20002
P20020

1 P16006
P20019

3 P14007
P20011

PO8008
P20014

Tot al

174 yards
Arnband Cal

177 yards
Arnband Cal

Name

Phire
Posh

Haily
Fi a

Gor don

Name

Cassi e
Sassy

Sanba
Ci nder

Kash
Nyke
Pi pit
Raven

Ellie
Ri pl ey

Maddi e
JoZee

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, March 3, 2018
Performancelll Pairs

65 seconds Per f ormance ||

Handl er Ti me
J. Mento 48. 23
J. Rokosz

S. Shilling-Dan 71.60
D. Savo

E. Bl essing Absent

61 seconds Per f ormance |11

Handl er Ti me
R Earle 60. 97
J. Manser

M Arose 68. 27
T. Elison

T. Elison 48. 64
R Lutz

E. Maylott 44,18
D. Gastley

K. Barnhart 44, 88
H. Kol esa

L. Shaffer 56. 41

B. Longenecker

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 16
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

M ni

Open

Judge: Sally Jossel yn

R S F E Score
0 1 0 0 53.23
2 1 0 1 Elim

Judge: Sally Jossel yn

R S F E Score
0 0 0 1 Elim
1 1 0 1 Elim
1 0 0 0 53.64
1 0 0 0 49. 18
1 1 0 0 54. 88
3 0 0 1 Elim



Saturday, March 3, 2018

Masters Pairs
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 62 seconds Masters Mni Judge: Sally Jossel yn
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
2 14001 Banner K. Conn 46. 56 1 2 0 0 61. 56

14004 Maksi m M W&l dron
14010 Ritz K. Conn 42.97 42. 97
16014 M chael M W&l dron
10004 Teddy L. Shaffer 79.52 Elim
16002 ToCGo B. Anderson
16007 Menphi s M Arose 53. 69 63. 69
16013 Ri co P. Gavet

D stance: 177 yards SCT: 58 seconds Masters Open Judge: Sally Jossel yn

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
14009 Lydi a T. Gage Absent
16001 Rat chet N. Cush Absent
10005 Penny L. Mark 60. 98 80. 98
20012 W nkl e S. Tovino
16012 Jour ney A. Petrochko 53. 61 58. 61
20003 Brazen R Huey
10007 Bi ng Z. Gssler No Ti e Elim
20016 Spectacul ar K. Herbst
20005 Mac D. Savo 39.74 39.74
22006 Dancer M Bell
20018 W nni e C. Anderson 44. 44 49. 44
22002 Fi xx R Huey
14007 Flirt C. Madeiros 55. 03 60. 03
22018 Zuzu N. Schilling



2 20006 Kenzi e K.
22025 Wager A
20010 Genlin C.
22026 Nak oma B.
20001 Zoe C.
22024 Kai K.
22015 Buzz J.
22027 Spar k M

16011 *** Tenpest and

0 4 20009 G nmick A

24012 Sul |y K.
16011 Tenpest J.
24002 z M

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Cierpiszewsk 43. 44
Fake

Bri dgwood 49. 47
Ander son

Ander son No Ti ne
Bar nhart

LoPorto Absent
MIIler 49. 80

J. Reilly ***

Axf ord- Moore 49. 04
Mor gan

Reilly 42.84
Barry

32

12
37.5%

48. 44

59. 47

Elim

Elim

54.04

Elim



Saturday, March 3, 2018
Veterans Standard

None entered



D stance: 194 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P08003 Haily
2 P08005 Epic
P08006 Phire
P08004 Fia
D stance: 194 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P12005 Posh
D stance: 195 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P14007 Ellie
P14003 Holly
D stance: 195 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P16007 Cassie
2 P16014 Lottoree
3 P16005 Edward
P16004 Brice
P16006 Pipit
D stance: 195 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P20014 JoZee
2 Q P20002 Kash
3 Q P20008 Sassy

Saturday, March 3, 2018
Performancelll Standard

71 seconds Per f ormance ||
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
S. Shilling-Dan 57.80
L. Woner 64. 91
J. Mento No Ti ne
D. Savo No Ti ne

69 seconds Per f ormance ||
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
J. Rokosz 54. 27

65 seconds Per f ormance ||
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
K. Barnhart 67.01 2.01
V. WMadeiros No Ti ne

65 seconds Per f ormance ||
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
R Earle 63.70
S. Modi ca 70. 43 5.43
Y. West 68. 54 3.54
K. Lei sey No Ti e
E. Maylott No Ti e

65 seconds Per f ormance ||
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
B. Longenecker 52.06
T. Elison 58. 06
J. Manser 64. 44
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P20020 Nyke
P20016 Bounder
P20001 Carly
P20011 Ripl ey

I

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Lutz
Bel |
Bel |
Kol esa

No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
Absent

o

o

o

Elim
Elim



Saturday, March 3, 2018

10 inch Judge:

R

NPk, PFP OO

16 inch Judge:

R

OO Okr OO0OO0oOOo

i nch Judge:

R

0
0
0

i nch Judge:

Masters Standard
D stance: 194 yards SCT: 68 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 10007 Bi ng Z. Gssler 61. 35
2 Q 10005 Penny L. Mark 65. 12
3 10009 Frenzi L. Woner 52.16
4 10002 Super Sonic L. Wner 58. 03
10004 Teddy L. Shaffer 66. 30
10003 I nga T. Gage Absent
Di stance: 194 yards SCT: 66 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 16012 Jour ney A. Petrochko 46. 55
2 Q 16007 Menphi s M Arose 58. 47
3 16011 Tenpest J. Reilly 44.76
4 16002 ToCGo B. Anderson 73.69 7.69
16013 Ri co P. Gavet 74.09 8. 09
16005 Tat um S. Costello No Ti e
16016 Bently D. Grodsky 56. 63
16008 Dor a J. Dinkle No Ti e
16003 Leo C. Kelly Absent
16001 Rat chet N. Cush Absent
Di stance: 194 yards SCT: 66 seconds Masters 14
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 14010 Ritz K. Conn 54. 27
2 14007 Flirt C. Madeiros 70.77 4. 77
14004 Maksi m M W&l dron No Ti e
14009 Lydi a T. Gage Absent
Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 62 seconds Masters 20
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 20010 Gemin C. Bridgwood 53. 40
2 20004 DeWal t V. Madei ros 48. 29

R

0
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S
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Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
10. 00
10. 00

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
7.69
18. 09
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
4. 77
Elim



20018 W nni e C. Anderson No Ti e
20006 Kenzi e K. G erpiszewsk No Tine
20012 W nkl e S. Tovi no No Ti e
20003 Brazen R Huey No Ti e
20005 Mac D. Savo No Ti e
20017 Darl a S. Costello No Ti e
20001 Zoe C. Anderson No Ti e
Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 62 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 22026 Nakoma B. Anderson 50. 60
2 Q 22018 Zuzu N. Schilling 57.57
3 22025 Wager A. Fake 64. 67 2.67
22013 Bryn J. Mento No Ti e
22009 Cash D. Wddowson No Ti e
22019 Raven D. Gastley No Ti e
22024 Kai K. Barnhart No Ti e
22006 Dancer M Bell No Ti e
22015 Buzz J. LoPorto Absent
Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 62 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 24002 Z M Barry 38.95
2 Q 24005 El an J. Brook 50. 62
3 Q 24001 Maveri ck D. Barlics 53.59
24014 Ri o D. Barlics No Ti e
24006 Scout K. Cierpiszewsk No Tine
24012 Sul |y K. Morgan Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 38
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 28.9%
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Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
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3333333

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
7.67
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim



D stance: 194 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P08004 Fia
P0O8008 Maddi e
D stance: 194 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P12005 Posh
2 Q P12008 Sanba
P12009 Nyx
P12006 Gordon
D stance: 197 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P14003 Holly
P14006 Rivet
D stance: 197 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q Pl6011 Kirek
2 P16013 Fly
3 P16003 Zeva
P16016 Duke
P16008 Screech
P16012 Cadie
D stance: 197 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P20016 Bounder

Saturday, March 3, 2018
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

56 seconds
Handl er

D. Savo
L. Shaffer

53 seconds
Handl er

Rokosz
Arose
Ment o
Bl essi ng

meg <«

50 seconds
Handl er

V. WMadeiros
J. Reilly

50 seconds
Handl er

Schaefer
Hopki ns
Gecht er
D nkl e
Cl osson
MIIer

>ZI00CE X

50 seconds
Handl er

M Bel

Perf ormance |11 8 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
48. 25 0
43.57 0

Perf ormance |11 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
35.55 0
42. 77 0
59. 92 6.92 0
Absent

Per f ormance |11 14 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
40. 58 2
No Ti ne 0

Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
46. 65 0
43.21 1
44. 49 2
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0
Absent

Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
33.12 0

Judge: Sally Jossel yn
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Sally Josselyn
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Sally Jossel yn
S F E Score
0 0 0 10. 00
0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Sally Jossel yn
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 5. 00
2 0 0 20. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Sally Jossel yn
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00



2 Q P20017 Rocky J. Dinkle 34. 67
3 Q P20014 JoZee B. Longenecker 34.84
4 Q P20002 Kash T. Elison 37.93
Q P20020 Nyke R Lutz 39. 96
Q P20018 G nder T. Elison 40. 47
P20004 Cour ageous C. Cardelli Absent
P20001 Carly M Bell Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 55.6%
D stance: 197 yards SCT: 53 seconds Vet er ans
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
V12001 Li ndy M Bell Absent
Di stance: 197 yards SCT: 53 seconds Vet er ans
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
V16002 Chaos! J. Brook No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0 0. 00
12 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16 inch Judge: Sally Josselyn
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0 0 0 1 Elim



D stance: 194 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 10005 Penny
10003 I nga
D stance: 194 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 16007 Menphi s
2 16008 Dor a
16005 Tat um
16011 Tenpest
16012 Jour ney
16015 Ferris
16001 Rat chet
16003 Leo
16013 Ri co
D stance: 194 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 14007 Flirt
2 14001 Banner
14004 Maksi m
14010 Ritz
14009 Lydi a
D stance: 197 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 20009 G mmi ck
2 20008 At hena
3 20004 DeVal t
20003 Brazen
20006 Kenzi e
20005 Mac

Saturday, March 3, 2018

Masters Jumpers
53 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
L. Mark 47.95
T. Gage Absent
50 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M Arose 39. 63
J. Dinkle 34. 81
S. Costello No Ti ne
J. Reilly No Ti e
A. Petrochko 35.19
D. Stevenson No Ti ne
N. Cush Absent
C. Kelly Absent
P. Gavet Absent
50 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
C. Madeiros 41. 55
K. Conn 37.23
M VWl dron No Ti ne
K. Conn No Ti ne
T. Gage Absent

47 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
A. Axford-More 38.01
M Barry 30. 43
V. Madeiros 34.70
R Huey No Ti e
K. G erpiszewsk 39.96
D. Savo No Ti e

10 inch Judge:

R

0

16 inch Judge:

R

eoNeoNeolol el

14 inch Judge:

R

O oOopr o

20 inch Judge:
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S
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F
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Sally Jossel yn

S
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F
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E
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Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
15. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim



20007 W cked T. Ford No Ti e 0
20012 W nkl e S. Tovi no No Ti e 0
20016 Spectacul ar K. Herbst No Ti e 0
20001 Zoe C. Anderson Absent
20018 W nni e C. Anderson Absent
D stance: 197 yards SCT: 47 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 22019 Raven D. Gastley 29.78 0
2 Q 22006 Dancer M Bell 30. 17 0
3 Q 22017 Bliss C. dosson 37.64 0
4 Q 22023 Qui ver M d osson 38.10 0
22002 Fi xx R Huey 31. 82 0
22005 Duf f M Mont gonery No Ti e 0
22009 Cash D. Wddowson No Ti e 0
22013 Bryn J. Mento No Ti e 0
22015 Buzz J. LoPorto Absent
22018 Zuzu N. Schilling Absent
D stance: 197 yards SCT: 47 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 24005 El an J. Brook 34. 99 0
2 Q 24011 divia D. Dinkle 45. 50 0
3 24002 Zz M Barry 31.80 1
24006 Scout K. Cierpiszewsk No Tine 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 32
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 9
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10

Percent Qualified:

31. 3%
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Sally Jossel yn
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F

O O oo
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Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
Elim





